C4L05C
Calculite LED 4 1/2" Cylinder
Page 1 of 5
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
10'

5"
(127mm)
Ordering Guide: Cylinders
Frame-in Kit Series Style Color Color Temperature Reflector Finish Input Voltage
C4L05 C
(Cylinder)
W = White
B = Black
A = Painted Aluminum
27K (2700K)
30K (3000K)
35K (3500K)
40K (4000K)
CCL (Comfort Clear) 1 (120V)
2 (277V)
Example: C4L05CW35KCCL1
C4L05C
Calculite LED 4 1/2" Cylinder
Page 2 of 5
Job Information	 Type:
Thermal Management: Heat sink and
thermal design along with clean room
assembly ensures specified performance.
35°C maximum ambient environment.
Rated Life: Based on IESNA LM-
80-2008. 50,000 hours at 70% lumen
maintenance (L70)
Photometric Performance: Tested in
accordance to IESNA LM-79-2008
Options
Wall Mount (C4CW): Cast aluminum
plate. Suitable for mounting over 3" & 4"
outlet boxes.
Track Mount (TM01): Suitable for Basic,
Advent, Radius track systems. Silver color
only. Cord: 18/3 AWM leads, 10 amps
maximum. White color.
Features
Input Wattage: 9W (+/- 5%)
Cylinder Housing: Aluminum. Suitable
for mounting over 3" or 4" outlet box.
Available in white, black, silver.
Mounting Capabilities: Ceiling, wall or
track (see "Luminaire Options" below).
Reflector Cone: Aluminum. Provides 50°
cutoff to source
& source image. Self‑flanged.
Power Connection: Attaches to frame-
in kit via push-in connector (on frame).
Removable cover provides access.
Technology
LED Board: Array of high brightness
royal blue LED's.
Remote Phosphor Technology:
Remote phosphor technology provides
increased efficiency and color consistency.
Phosphor lens assembly positioned in
front of LED array converts blue light to
white. Color shift will not exceed +/- 100K
over life.
Optical Mixing Chamber: Lightolier-
specific mixing chamber redirects back-
reflected light through aperture resulting
in 20% increase in efficiency.
10'
(3048mm)
Cable Mount
5"
(127mm)
Scale 1:5
Stem Mount
36 1/4"
(921mm)